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3
YEARS

EN Reading and understanding instruction for use are required
to use this product.

CZ Bez důkladného pročtení a pochopení návodu k použití 
nepoužívejte tento výrobek.

DE Das Lesen und Verstehen der Bedienungsa nweisung 
ist Voraussetzung für die Nutzung des Produkts.

FR Sans avoir lu attentivement ce mode d'emploi, n'utilisez pas ce produit.
ES Es necesario leer y comprender las instrucciones de uso de este producto.

ES 3 años de garantia.

DE 3 Jahre Garantie.
CZ 3 roky záruka.
EN 3 years guarantee. 

FR La garantie de 3 ans.

WEBBING
POPRUH

EU prohlášení o shodě naleznete na: www.singingrock.com

Nařízení evropského parlamentu a rady 

Conformity to type (module D)  I Shoda s typem

NB 1019 – VVUU, a.s., Pikartska 1337/7, 
716 07 Ostrava-Radvanice, Czech Republic

(modul B): see the table  viz tabulkaI

(EU) 2016/425 Regulation (EU) 2016/425  I
EU type examination (module B)  Přezkoušení typu I

(modul D): see the table  viz tabulkaI

EU declaration of conformity available on: www.singingrock.com

NB 1015 – SZÚ , s.p., Hudcova 424/56b, 
621 00 Brno, Czech Republic

SINGING ROCK TRACEABILITY LABEL  ETIKETA SLEDOVATELNOSTII

XXX WEBBING XXX 

SIZE: XXX m

1 model  model  Model  le modéle  modeloI I I I

3 month/year of manufacture  měsíc/rok výroby produkzion monat/jahr mois/année I I I 
de fabrication mes/ańo de producciónI 

4 size  velikost  Größe  taille  tallaI I I I
5  strength  pevnost  Festigkeit  résistance  resistenciaI I I I
6 producer  výrobce  Hersteller  Le fabricant  fabricante I I I I
7 conformity marking / no. of notified body carrying out conformity with type  značka I

shody / číslo oznámeného subjektu, který provádí shodu s typem  die Konformität I
Markierung / nummer die notifizierte Stelle durchführen die entsprechenden 
Konformität mit type  la marque de confirmit / numero d´organisme notifie effectuer la I
conformité avec type  marca de conformidad / numero del organismo notificado I
efectuará la conformidad con typo

8 european standard  evropská norma  Europische Norm  La norme europenne  I I I I
Normativa europea

9  bar code  čárový kód  barcode  code-barres  código de barrasI I I I

2 order number  číslo zakázky  Bestellnummer  numéro de commande  no. de pedidoI I I I

MMYY
XXXXXXX

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

XX kN
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[ ]g/m
35,2
38,5
42,1
38
57,2
58,1

[ ]mm
16
16
20
20
25
25

[ ]kN
15
15

16,5
17
25
25

Code
C0035
C0035
C0036
C0037
C0099
C0100

Type
flat
flat
flat

tubular
tubular

flat

material
PAD
PES
PES
PAD
PES
PES

EU cert. Type
NB 1019
NB 1019
NB 1019
NB 1019
NB 1015
NB 1015
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60–70 % kN

60–65% kN

100 % kN
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